
TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2019)(at 30/06/2019)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Lennon, Matthew James Provided 33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072,804.97

Nicholas, Nia Louise Provided 31 11,111.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,111.2475,124.93

All Members 11,111.24 0.00 0.00 11,111.240.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Lennon, Matthew James Concessional 0.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Nicholas, Nia Louise Concessional 11,111.24 45,339.72 34,228.48 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2017 202020192018 Current Position20162015Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 72,804.97

50,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Lennon, Matthew James

Lennic Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2017 202020192018 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Lennon, Matthew James 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Nicholas, Nia Louise 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0030,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,660.28 11,111.24

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,339.72 13,888.76

N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.00 20,339.72

30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 45,339.72

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,124.93

34,228.48Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Nicholas, Nia Louise

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Nicholas, Nia Louise
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C076-5613900

09/08/2019 858.24Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C077-5632493

06/09/2019 834.22Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C074-5651131

14/10/2019 800.85Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C0074-
5690182

15/11/2019 1,179.25Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C073-5702583

20/12/2019 979.53Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C069-5727371

23/01/2020 861.22Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C077-5754613

21/02/2020 861.22Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C0075-
5765293

12/03/2020 861.22Employer



SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C076-5782161

14/04/2020 861.22Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C075-5811717

12/05/2020 1,291.83Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C071-5830252

11/06/2020 861.22Employer

SUPERCHOICE P/L
PC06C069-5855253

30/06/2020 861.22Employer

Total - Nicholas, Nia Louise 0.00 0.000.0011,111.24 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 11,111.24 0.00 0.00 0.00


